
   Diocese of Sioux City 
2026 Confirmation Schedule 

Spring Dates 
St. John Paul II Parish at Carroll Holy Spirit  1:00pm, Sunday, February 15, 2026 
 with Breda Good Shepherd  
 
Holy Cross Parish at Sioux City St. Michael 2:00pm, Sunday, March 1, 2026 
 
Ascension Parish at Boone Sacred Heart 1:30pm, Sunday, March 8, 2026 
 

 
Divine Mercy Catholic Parish at Algona St. Cecelia 10:00am, Sunday, March 15, 2026 
 
St. Joseph Parish at Jefferson St. Joseph 10:00am, Sunday, March 22, 2026 
 
Holy Trinity Parish at Fort Dodge Holy Trinity 4:30pm, Saturday, April 11, 2026 
 with Humboldt St. Mary 
 
St. Rose of Lima Parish at Denison St. Rose of Lima 2:00pm, Sunday, April 12, 2026 
 
St. Thérèse of Lisieux Parish at Ida Grove Sacred Heart  2:00pm, Sunday, April 19, 2026  
 
St. Mary Parish at Storm Lake St. Mary  10:00am, Saturday, April 25, 2026 
 
St. Donatus Parish at Granville St. Joseph 4:00pm, Saturday, May 2, 2026 
 
Sacred Heart Parish at Spencer Sacred Heart 11:00am, Sunday, May 3, 2026 
 
St. Mary Parish at Spirit Lake St. Mary 2:00pm, Sunday, May 3, 2026 
 with Milford St. Joseph 
 
Sacred Heart Parish at Sioux City Sacred Heart 5:00pm, Saturday, May 9, 2026 
 
Sts. Isidore and Maria Parish at Moville Immaculate Conception 2:00pm, Sunday, May 10, 2026  

 
Cathedral of the Epiphany at Sioux City Cathedral of 6:00pm, Saturday, May 16, 2026 
 the Epiphany (Spanish)  
 

 at Sioux City Cathedral of 10:00am, Sunday, May 17, 2026 
 the Epiphany (English) 
 

 



   Diocese of Sioux City 
2026 Confirmation Schedule 

 

Fall Dates 
Holy Name Parish at Rock Rapids Holy Name 10:30am, Sunday, September 27, 2026 
 with Larchwood St. Mary  
 
Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish at Rock Valley St. Mary 4:00pm, Saturday, October 3, 2026 
   
Mater Dei Parish at Sioux City Nativity 1:00pm, Sunday, October 4, 2026 
 
Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish at Sioux Center Christ the King 5:00pm, Saturday, October 17, 2026  
 
Immaculate Conception Parish at Cherokee Immaculate Conception 10:30am, Sunday, October 18, 2026 
 with Holstein our Lady of Good Counsel 
 
St. John Parish at Onawa St. John 9:00am, Sunday, October 25, 2026 
 with Salix St. Joseph 
 
All Saints Parish at Le Mars St. Joseph 2:00pm, Sunday, November 8, 2026 
   
Most Holy Name at Remsen St. Mary 5:00pm, Saturday, November 21, 2026 
of Mary Parish with Marcus Holy Name 


